ANSWER SHEET
M A T H %y

DECIMALS <

—=alll Darting Decimals

:S 'C ?f ’vnvgv .?)!Svtve'n:' v A heated match of darts is underway! You're in charge of
tent h S = keeping track of the scores. Use the scoring system illustrated
h un d redth S on the left to determine how much each throw is worth.

When you're done, add up the two teams’total scores. Be
sure to show your work. Use scratch paper if necessary.
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¥ George 0266 > Rocky 0492 9@ McKenzie 1.379 <> Chloe 0.671_
0.056 X 0.073 0.069 0.091
0.110 0.019 0.910 0.280
+0.100 +0.400 +0.400 +0.300
0.266 0.492 T 1.379 0.671
39 11
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K misty 0.831 > Horacio 0423
0.021
0.110
+0.700

0.831
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xJerry 1.050 <> Reginald 1.704

0.084 0.790 0.014
0.039 0.060 0.990
+0.300 +0.200 +0.700
0.423 1.050 1.704
How many points did each team score in total?

¢ 3.506 <> 3.290

0.266 0.492

1.379 0.671

0.831 0.423

+1.050 +1.704

3.526 3.290




